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DISTRICT - DAILY REPORT ON STATUS AT QUARANTINE FACILITY AS ON
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SL.no No of Facility

1 Aizawl

2 Lunglei

3  Siaha

4 Lawngtlai

5  Champhai

6  Mamit

7  Kolasib

8  Serchhip

9 Khawzawl

10  Saitual

11 Hnahthial
TOTAL

11X

Quarantine Facility

Admitted

v

Capacity  No.of

249
196
85
102
150
365
258
113
178
242
225
2163

persons

admitted
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date of
report
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Progressive
Total of
persons
admitted

185
18
28
22
39
13

200
62
20
27
37

651

Discharged
VI A\ 11
Progressive ]
No.of Total of sk
persons persons Is
discharged discharged ‘
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date of ol
report
1 169
0 13
0 27
3 22
0 6
0 11
0 143
0 55
0 20
4 19
0 31
8 516
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